Please send all orders to:
Fax: +44 (0)845 605 66 89
Email: orders@sunmed.co.uk
Sunrise Medical Ltd
Thorns Road, Brierley Hill, West Midlands DY5 2LD
 Base frame single integral anti-tip  24" spoked rear wheels
 Choice of 16 frame colours  Choice of folding and non-folding back
 Choice of 3 frame lengths  3" Micro castors
 Choice of seat widths ranging from 12" to 20"  Quick release axles
 Fully adjustable frame  Choice of 16º or 20º camber
 Patented centre of mass adjustment  Maximum user weight limit 112kg (18st)
 Choice of seat depths ranging from 10" to 20"
From seat sling to top of
backrest sling
Please ask for details on how to order online @
Standard features:
Frame Length
From outside rear frame to outside front
frame
ORDER FORM
Quickie ® Match Point
Failure to use an order form for a Quickie chair order
may result in delay or wrong shipment
Seat WidthSeat Depth
How to measure:
Prices:
All prices are in Pounds Sterling/Euros,
exclude VAT. No responsibility held for
technical changes or printing failures.
Please consult Sunrise Medical with any
queries you may have.
Back Height
From front of seat sling to
back of seat sling
From outside seat rail tube to
outside seat rail tube
OF_QUICKIE_MATCHPOINT_RETAIL_01-02-2015_REV 1.xls
Please send all orders to:
Fax: +44 (0)845 605 66 89
Email: orders@sunmed.co.uk
Please ask for details on how to order online @
Fax: Fax:
Please fill boxes, do not tick  = Standard  = Option N/C = No Cost Option Std = Standard
£ £
156WM16  1,974
156BF02  Std
156C140  Std 156C114  Std
156C2  Std 156C145  Std
156C141  Std 156C113  Std
156C10  Std 156C8  Std
156C38  Std 156C116  Std
156C36  Std 156C151  Std
156C14  Std 156C150  Std
156C35  Std 156C149  Std
156C142  Std 156C152  Std
156C143  Std
156C126  Std 156C112  209
156C144  Std 156C43  209
156C147  Std 156C42  209
156C148  Std 156C108  209
156C103  Std
156FL50  Std 156FL52  Std
156FL51  Std
156S3  Std 156S9  Std
156S4  Std 156S10  Std
156S5  Std 156S47  Std
156S6  Std
156S7  Std 156OW1  N/C
156S8  Std
156SD3  Std 156SD9  Std
156SD4  Std 156SD10  Std
156SD5  Std 156SD11  Std
156SD6  Std 156SD12  Std
156SD7  Std 156SD73  Std
156SD8  Std
156SL1  Std 156PN5  59
156CU1  47  N/C
156RH11  Std 156RH20  Std
156RH13  Std 156RH21  Std
156RH15  Std 156RH22  Std
156RH17  Std 156RH23  Std
156RH19  Std
156SH14  Std 156SH21  Std
156SH16  Std 156SH24  Std
156SH18  Std 156SH27  Std
Seat Sling: Seat Pan:
Seat depth 12" (30.5cm)
Seat depth 13" (33cm)
Desert CamouflageGlow
Green Apple
Hot Sparkle Pink
Seat height 18" (45.5cm) Seat height 21" (53.5cm)
Optional Seat Width:
REAR SEAT HEIGHT (Mark one box)
Aztec Gold
Blue Opal
Sunrise Orange
Sparkle Silver
Black (not available as base with Zebra)
Titanium
Yellow
Black Cherry
Black Opal
Matt Black
SEAT DEPTH (See seat matrix) (Mark one box)
Seat width 13" (33cm)
Seat width 14" (35.5cm)

Candy Purple Matt Electric Blue
OF_QUICKIE_MATCHPOINT_RETAIL_01-02-2015_REV 1.xls
Please ask for details on how to order online @
£ £
156BT1  N/C 156BU1  N/C
156BT3  N/C 156BU13  126
156BU14  N/C
156B128  N/C
156B133  N/C
156B83  N/C
156B134  N/C
156B135  N/C
156F234  N/C 156F39  N/C
156IG20 
156AD1  79 156AD3  79
156AD2  79
156CW1  N/C
156RW53  N/C 156RW63  N/C
156RW69  259 156RW64  N/C
156RW57  492 156RW65  N/C
156RW59  492
156RW61  492
156RT31  N/C
156RT5  N/C
156HR1  Std 156HR7  -20
156HR4  67
156TB1  N/C
156AX4  N/C
156AX11  77
156CI10  N/C 156CI11  N/C
156AT39  N/C
156AT40  57
156A1  46 156A17  33
156A2  46 156A18  33
156A190  63
156A8  46 156A191  63
156A24  86 156A103  17
156A23  86 156A106  18
156A25  101 156A90  17
156A26  101 156A98  67
156A180  Toe clips 28
156SG3  127 156A181  63
156SG4  127
156SG5  175
Omit rear wheel and axle (590)
REAR WHEEL TYRES (Mark one box)
26" Spinergy Sport Wheel (590) Black
AXLES (Mark one box)
12" (30.5cm) - 16" (40.5cm)
Omit rear wheel and axle (540)24" X/S Spoke wheel (540)
4" Spacer (4)
2" Spacer (4)
ACCESSORIES (Optional)
All prices are in Pounds Sterling/Euros, exclude VAT. No responsibility held for technical changes or printing failures.
Please consult Sunrise Medical with any queries you may have.
24" X/S QP Heat treated tennis wheel (559)
17" (43cm) - 20" (51cm)
FOOTRESTS (Mark one box)
3" Micro
CASTORS (Mark one box)
Rear anti-tip integral
REAR ANTI-TIP (Mark one box)
Regular tab
16º 20º
Omit rear wheel and axle (559)
Turbo tread
HANDRIMS (Mark one box)
Aluminium anodised
Plastic coated